
N Course Name Course 

Code

Course 

ID

Lang. Prerequis

ites

Cour

se 

credi

ts

Classe

s per 

week

Mode of 

Instruction

Type of 

class

Weekday Time Instructor # of 

section

# of 

student

s

# of 

AU 

seats

Type of 

course

Required 

for admits 

(year)

1
Introduction to Business 

Management BUS115 5395 English none 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 10:50 

Seminar Wednesday 10:50 

2
Introduction to Business 

Management BUS115 5395 English none 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 9:25 

Seminar Wednesday 9:25 

3
Introduction to Business 

Management BUS115 5395 English none 6 2 offline  Lecture Tuesday 10:50 

 Seminar Thursday 10:50 

4 Introduction to Finance FIN100 5559 English none 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 10:50 

Seminar Wednesday 10:50 

5
Introductory

Microeocnomic Theory ECO112.1 2963 English none 6 2 R 2025

6 Mathematics for Business 

and Economics I MAT132 2924 English none 6 2
R 2025

Financial Accounting I FIN280 3096 English ECO112.1 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 12:45 

Seminar Wednesday 12:45 

Financial Accounting I FIN280 3096 English ECO112.1 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 14:10 

Seminar Wednesday 14:10 

Financial Accounting I FIN280 3096 English ECO112.1 6 2 offline  Lecture Tuesday 9:25 

Seminar Thursday 9:25 

Financial Accounting I FIN280 3096 English ECO112.1 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 9:25 

Seminar Wednesday 9:25 

Financial Accounting II FIN285 3237 English

FIN280 / 

ECO222 6 2 offline  Lecture Tuesday 10:50 

Seminar Thursday 10:50 

Business Legislation and 

Policy LAW 271 3374 English

FYS211/ 

216 3 1 offline  Lecture Tuesday 9:25 Saliia Ishkinina 1 20 R 2024

Business Legislation and 

Policy LAW 271 3374 English

FYS211/ 

216 3 1 offline  Lecture Thursday 9:25 Saliia Ishkinina 2 20 R 2024

TBD 2 20

Saikal Anvar kyzy

1

20

TBD 4 20 R 

TBD 3 20 R 

Business Administration

Nurbek Madmarov 20

2025

2025

R 2025

2024

R 

R 

2024

TBD 1 20 R 2024

TBD

TBD

TBD

1

2

3

22 R 

22 R 

22 R 2025

2024

2024

See Economics Department

See AMI Department

1

2

3



Management of 

Information Systems MNG200 3386 English none 3 1 offline  Lecture Tuesday 9:25 Nurbek Madmarov
1 20 R 2024

Management of 

Information Systems MNG200 3386 English none 3 1 offline  Lecture Tuesday 14:10 Nurbek Madmarov
2 20 R 2024

Introduction to Marketing MRK 302.1 3333 English none 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 10:50 

Seminar Wednesday 10:50 

Introduction to Marketing MRK 302.1 3333 English none 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 12:45 

Seminar Wednesday 12:45 

Entrepreneurship BUS360 4053 English

FYS211/ 

216 3 1 offline  Lecture Tuesday 12:45 Saliia Ishkinina 1 20 R 2024

Entrepreneurship BUS360 4053 English

FYS211/ 

216 3 1 offline  Lecture Thursday 12:45 Saliia Ishkinina 2 20 R 2024

7
Business Communication BUS 301.1 3518 English

FYS211/

ENG222.2 3 1 offline  Lecture Monday 10:50 Natalia Korosteleva 20 R 2024

Ethics, Commerce & 

Society BUS230 3260 English

FYS211/ 

216 3 1 offline  Lecture Tuesday 14:10 
Begimai Abdraeva

1 20 R 2023

Ethics, Commerce & 

Society BUS230 3260 English

FYS211/ 

216 3 1 offline  Lecture Thursday 14:10 
Begimai Abdraeva

2 20 R 2023

Managerial Accounting FIN350 3332 English FIN285 6 2 offline  Lecture Tuesday 12:45 

Seminar Thursday 12:45 

Business Research 

Methods BUS 390.1 3517 English

MAT308/

MAT307 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 10:50 

Seminar Wednesday 10:50 

4 Organizational behavior MNG 303 4794 English BUS115 3 1 offline  Lecture Wednesday 8:00 Natalia Korosteleva 20 R 2023

Financial management FIN 492.1 3752 English

FIN100/ 

FIN285 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 9:25 

Seminar Wednesday 9:25 

Data Analysis BUS 390.2 3885 English MAT308 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 15:35 

Seminar Wednesday 15:35 

1 Senior Thesis Seminar I

BUS490.1 3746 English

BUS

390.1

BUS

390.2 

3 Talant Asan uulu 30 R 2022

Kanayim Kydyralieva

Kadyrbek Sultakeev 20 R 2023

Begimai Abdraeva 20 R 

R 2024

Kamil Edil uulu

Kamil Edil uulu

1

2

20

20

R 

20 E 2023

2023

R 2023

2024

5

Individual Schedule

3

5

6

6

1

2

Kadyrbek Sultakeev 20

4



2

Senior Thesis Seminar I: 

Business Case Study 

Track

BUS490 .4 3974 English

BUS390.

1/2/3

MRK371.

1

3 TBD LOCK R 2022

3
Senior Thesis Seminar I: 

Academic Track
BUS490.5 3973 English

BUS390.1

/2/3

MRK371.

1

3 TBD

LOCK R 2022

1
Audit (ACCA) FIN 480.1 4419 English FIN285 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 12:45 

Seminar Wednesday 12:45 

1
Equity Investment and 

Fixed Income FIN400 5128 English FIN100 6 2 offline  Lecture Tuesday 17:00 

Seminar Thursday 17:00 

Advertising MRK366 3750 English MNG302.1 6 2 offline  Lecture Tuesday 12:45 

Seminar Thursday 12:45 

Consumer Behavior MRK420 3969 English MNG302.1 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 14:10 

Seminar Wednesday 14:10 

Supply Chain 

Management MNG281 5141 English BUS115 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 14:10 

Seminar Wednesday 14:10 

Corporate Governance MNG430 3975 English BUS115 6 2 offline  Lecture Tuesday 15:35 

Seminar Thursday 15:35 

Project management MNG450.1 3510 English

MNG302.

1 BUS115 6 2 offline  Lecture Tuesday 14:10 

Seminar Thursday 14:10 

Data mining

BUS/SOC/

COM377 4424 English

MAT307/ 

MAT308 6 2 offline  Lecture Monday 14:10 

PR and Marketing

Finance 

Accounting

Management

Business Analytics 

Kadyrbek Sultakeev 20 E

Nurbek Madmarov 20

20 E
2022;

2023

2022;

2023

E

Aizhana Dzhumalieva 20 E

20Talant Asan uulu

Individual Schedule

20Nazgul Albanova E

E
2022;

2023

2022;

2023

2022;

2023

Begimai Abdraeva

2022;

2023

2022;

2023

Individual Schedule

2022;

2023

Nazgul Albanova E20

Begimai Abdraeva 20 E

1

2

1

2

3

1



Seminar Wednesday 14:10 

Blockhain for Business BUS385 5270 English MNG200 6 2 offline  Lecture Tuesday 12:45 

English Seminar Thursday 12:45 

Saikal Anvar kyzy 20 E
2022;

2023

Kadyrbek Sultakeev 20 E
2022;

2023

2

1


